Product Catalog
Bio-based medical devices, surgical
packaging, and products for healthcare.
Reduce Single-Use
Plastic
Eliminate Chemicals
of Concern
Lower Scope 3

phthalates, and PVC 3
• PFAS-free 3
Clinical Performance
• Easy-to-read numbers for securing needles
• Secure closure with audible feedback
• Adhesive tabs secure to any workspace
• Full-surface magnet provides space for
larger needles and blades
• Supports safe sharps handling
• Easy to separate
US Patents: D804053, D853582, D895839. 1Bio-based material percentage is tested and verified through the USDA BioPreferred Program. 2When compared to a similar leading
product made with plastic. Plastic and carbon reductions are validated through the Small Change, Big Impact EPP Program created in conjunction with Environmental & Public
Health Consulting. 3Validated by SGS North America.
Needle Counters
Product Code Description Units of Measure
NGS5500RBE-80NS Basin, ring, 5500cc, non-sterile, EPP/sustainable 80 ea/cs
Sustainable Design
• 100% renewable bio-based material1
• Reduces CO2e by over 80% 2
• 92% plastic reduction by weight 2
• Free of intentionally added BPA or
BPA-derived plastics, mercury,
phthalates, and PVC 3
• PFAS-free 3
Clinical Performance
• Designed for use in procedures to hold
fluids and medical supplies
• Rim notches and inner ring designed to
stabilize instruments
• Coated with biocompatible film
• Durable and strong
• EO Sterilizable
• Validated to hold warm water, cold
water, saline, and betadine for up to
12 hours
US Patent D896369. 1Bio-based material percentage is tested and verified through the USDA BioPreferred Program. 2When compared to a similar leading
product made with plastic. Plastic and carbon reductions are validated through the Small Change, Big Impact EPP Program created in conjunction with
Environmental & Public Health Consulting. 3Validated by SGS North America.
Ring Basin, 5500cc/ml
Product Code Description Units of Measure
NGS32SB-400NS Bowl, sponge, 32oz, non-sterile, EPP/sustainable 400 ea/cs
Sustainable Design
• 100% renewable bio-based material1
• Reduces CO2e by 75%2
• 84% plastic reduction by weight2
• Free of intentionally added BPA or BPA-
derived plastics, mercury, phthalates,
and PVC 3
• PFAS-free 3
Clinical Performance
• Designed for use in procedures to
hold fluids and medical supplies
• Coated with biocompatible film
• Durable and strong
• Easy to see graduations; milliliter
and cubic centimeter
• EO Sterilizable
• Validated to hold warm water, cold
water, saline, and betadine for up
to 12 hours
1Bio-based material percentage is tested and verified through the USDA BioPreferred Program. 2When compared to a similar leading product made with
plastic. Plastic and carbon reductions are validated through the Small Change, Big Impact EPP Program created in conjunction with Environmental & Public
Health Consulting. 3Validated by SGS North America.
Sponge Bowl, 1000cc/ml
Product Code Description Units of Measure
NGS700EB-250NS Basin, emesis, 700cc, non-sterile, EPP/sustainable 250 ea/cs
Sustainable Design
• 100% renewable bio-based material1
• Reduces CO2e by over 80%2
• 89% plastic reduction by weight2
• Free of intentionally added BPA or
BPA-derived plastics, mercury,
phthalates, and PVC 3
• PFAS-free 3
Clinical Performance
• Designed for use in procedures to
hold fluids and medical supplies
• Coated with biocompatible film
• Durable and strong
• Easy to see graduations; milliliter
and cubic centimeter
• EO Sterilizable
• Validated to hold warm water, cold
water, saline, and betadine for up
to 12 hours
1Bio-based material percentage is tested and verified through the USDA BioPreferred Program. 2When compared to a similar leading product made with
plastic. Plastic and carbon reductions are validated through the Small Change, Big Impact EPP Program created in conjunction with Environmental & Public
Health Consulting. 3Validated by SGS North America.
Emesis Basin/Kidney Dish, 700cc/ml
Product Code Description Units of Measure
NGS1CT-250NS Tray, one-compartment, 9.25” x 4.75” x 2.00”, non-sterile, EPP/sustainable 250 ea/cs
Sustainable Design
• 88% renewable bio-based material1
• Reduces CO2e by 82% 2
• 90% plastic reduction by weight 2
• Free of intentionally added BPA or
BPA-derived plastics, mercury,
phthalates, and PVC 3
• PFAS-free 3
Clinical Performance
• Designed for use in procedures to
hold fluids and medical supplies
• Coated with biocompatible film
• Durable and strong
• EO Sterilizable
1Bio-based material percentage is tested and verified through the USDA BioPreferred Program. 2When compared to a similar leading product made with
plastic. Plastic and carbon reductions are validated through the Small Change, Big Impact EPP Program created in conjunction with Environmental & Public
Health Consulting. 3Validated by SGS North America.
One-Compartment Tray
Product Code Description Units of Measure
NGS2CT-250NS Tray, two-compartment, 8.50” x 4.25” x 1.88”, non-sterile, EPP/sustainable 250 ea/cs
Sustainable Design
• 88% renewable bio-based material¹
• Reduces CO2e by 81% 2
• 89% plastic reduction by weight 2